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ЖИТЛОВА ПЛОЩА

ЗАГАЛЬНА ПЛОЩА

31,68

78,70

ДВОКІМНАТНА КВАРТИРА

ТИП 2Г-4

ТИП 2Г-4

ПОВЕРХ 17-22

пов.

17

18

19

20

21

22

№ кв.

178

190

202

214

226

238

Н=2,7 м

ПЛОЩА, М2

17,47

14,21

28,27

5,83

5,78

3,90

1,77

1,47

НАЙМЕНУВАННЯ	 	

КІМНАТА 1

КІМНАТА 2

КУХНЯ-ВІТАЛЬНЯ

ПЕРЕДПОКІЙ

КОРИДОР

ВАННА

САН. ВУЗОЛ

ЗАСКЛЕНА ЛОДЖІЯ
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кімната 2
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лоджія

коридор

кімната 1

31,68 м2

2Г-4 78,70 м2

тип

К

передпокій

с/в

ванна

кімната 2кухня-вітальня

лоджія

коридор

кімната 1пов    № кв
         17       178
         18       190
         19       202
         20       214
         21       226
         22       238

тип 2Г-4

Н= 2,7 м
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